
(Open: 7am and Close 6pm)

Limited spaces, enrol now at 
www.pridelands.co.nz
T’s & C’s applies

WHEN
25th Sep - 6th Oct 2023
Enrol by 18th Sep 2023

WHERE
Western Suburbs
Wilton/Rugby Club
Southern Suburbs -
South Wellington
Intermediate School - SWIS

WHAT TO BRING
Jacket, spare clothes, sun hat 
and water bottle

EARLY BIRD ENROLMENT 
DISCOUNT
Only $278.94 per cub/wk or $474.19  
for two siblings/wk
Only $69.73 per cub/day or $118.55 for 
two siblings/day if enrolled and paid 
by 11th August 2023

Payment Deadline: 22nd Sep 2023

STANDARD FEES
$328.16 per cub/wk or $557.87 for 
two siblings/wk
$82.04 per cub/day or $139.47 for 
two siblings/day 

SPR
 ING

Fun Holiday Adventures

Additional siblings will incur further charges, please see 
website for further pricing.

TEACHING CONFIDENCE AND RESPECT  

�



15% Off for Wild Card holders

WEEK 1
Mon 25th Sep
Our City Tomorrow
If Wellington could be a different city, 
what would it look like?

Tue 26th Sep
Challenge Day 
A day of Interactive Fun and Activities.
Overnight Sleepover (Optional & 
Booking Required for this activity): 
Camp with your friends and enjoy a 
variety of night activities.

Wed 27th Sep
Trip Day: Wicked Wednesday
YOU CHOOSE, WE GO!

Thur 28th Sep
Community Garden
How does your garden represent you?

Fri 29th Sep
Pride Lands Cultural Day 
Celebrations
Dress up. Eat up. All things cultural.

WEEK 2
Mon 2nd Oct
Big Time Clocks
Countdown, in 5, 4, 3, 2, 1…

Tue 3rd Oct
Pride – X – Games (AS ONE!)
Enjoy a day of shared fun and adventure 
challenges with the community.

Wed 4th Oct
Trip Day: PRIDE LANDS COMMUNITY 
CHALLENGE: Do something selfless for 
your chosen community.

Thur 5th Oct
LIFE CHANGING STORY
Creating Art to say: ‘Thank You’ to those 
we love.

Fri 6th Oct
Last Supper: Relax and enjoy a shared 
lunch with the Pride!
Pride Fair: Turning junk into another 
person’s treasure.


